

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 3 & 4/2005 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11857/2005

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHATURA RAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim stay and permission to place  
addl. documents on record)

Date: 20/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)/

Applicant Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on the allotted date.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master