

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.2-4/2005 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5617/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/10/2004 in DBCSA No.106/2003

of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRA PRAKASH KATARIA

Respondent(s)

(Appln.(s) for directions, permission to place addl. documents on record  
and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 23/09/2005 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil K. Jain,Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications on 21st October, 2005.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master