

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2111/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2005 in DBCSA No. 714/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

CHAIRMAN-CUM-M.D., RAJASTHAN R.V.P.N.&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANDAL DUTT JOSHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for accepting English translation and prayer for interim relief and office report  
)

Date: 06/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.A.P. Dhamija, Adv.

Mr. Punit Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.

Mr.Sarad Singhania, Adv.

Mr.H.D. Thanvi, Adv.

Ms.Asha Kochar, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

e appears and takes Issue notice. Mr. Surya Kant advocat  
notice on behalf of the respondent.

affidavit. Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter

Tag with SLP (C)No.5617 of 2005.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master