

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 8 4 8 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 1 1 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 5 in DBC S A No.4 9 7 / 2 0 0 5 of
The HIGH C O U R T O F R A J A S T H A N AT J A I P U R)

S T A T E O F R A J A S T H A N & O R S .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

J A G D I S H N A R A I N C H A T U R V E D I

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H

- SL P (C) NO. 1 0 5 of 2 0 0 5
- SL P (C) NO. 1 0 7 8 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 0 7 8 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 1 0 4 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 2 2 5 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 2 2 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 2 9 2 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 2 9 3 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 2 9 4 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 6 5 7 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 6 9 3 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 6 9 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 7 0 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 7 6 7 of 2 0 0 4
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 8 5 4 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 8 5 5 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 8 5 6 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)

- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 8 5 7 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 8 6 9 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 1 8 7 2 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 2 1 5 1 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
- SL P (C) NO. 1 2 3 2 9 of 2 0 0 6

(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 2 3 3 4 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 3 4 2 1 of 2 0 0 4
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 4 0 3 0 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln. for exemption from filing OT, substitution and
c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 4 3 8 9 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and refiling SL P and
office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 5 0 4 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 5 0 4 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 5 2 3 9 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 5 2 6 1 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 5 3 2 2 of 2 0 0 6
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 5 3 5 3 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln. for exemption from filing OT and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 5 9 2 5 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 6 3 5 7 - 1 6 3 5 8 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SL P and C/delay in refiling
SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 6 8 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 6 9 5 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 6 9 6 0 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 7 1 1 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 7 1 5 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 7 2 3 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 7 3 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 7 4 5 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)

-3-

SL P (C) NO. 1 7 4 6 0 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 7 8 9 5 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 6 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 6 9 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 7 0 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 8 7 4 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 8 9 2 2 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SL P and exemption from filing O.T. and
exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 9 2 0 8 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SL P and office report)
T. P.(C) NO. 1 9 5 of 2 0 0 6
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 1 9 5 2 8 of 2 0 0 5

(With office report)
T. P.(C) NO. 1 9 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)
T. P.(C) NO. 1 9 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)
T. P.(C) NO. 2 0 0 of 2 0 0 6
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 0 1 3 4 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 0 1 3 4 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 0 9 1 6 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 1 1 of 2 0 0 6
(With appln.(s) for accepting English Transl ation and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 3 2 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 4 of 2 0 0 4
(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 6 1 5 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 7 6 1 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 7 6 2 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 7 6 3 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 1 7 6 4 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

-4-

SL P (C) NO. 2 1 7 6 5 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 5 0 6 - 2 2 5 0 9 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 6 2 5 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 6 3 1 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 7 5 4 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 2 9 5 1 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 3 0 3 8 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 3 2 9 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 3 5 4 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 3 6 6 1 of 2 0 0 3
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 4 0 6 2 of 2 0 0 3
(With prayer for interim relief)
SL P (C) NO. 2 4 1 2 4 - 2 4 1 2 5 of 2 0 0 3
(With prayer for interim relief)
SL P (C) NO. 2 4 1 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 4 3 4 4 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 4 3 4 6 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 4 3 4 7 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 2 4 7 2 4 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 4 7 2 5 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 4 7 5 0 of 2 0 0 3
(With prayer for interim relief)
SL P (C) NO. 2 4 8 9 2 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 4 9 0 9 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 5 6 2 4 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 5 6 5 1 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 5 6 8 4 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 5 7 2 of 2 0 0 7
(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 5 7 5 of 2 0 0 7
(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SL P and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

-5-

SL P (C) NO. 2 5 7 9 of 2 0 0 7
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 5 8 1 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 5 8 4 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 6 0 0 2 of 2 0 0 5
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 6 2 1 1 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 6 5 1 2 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SL P and C/delay in refiling SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 2 6 8 9 of 2 0 0 6
(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SL P and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 2 6 8 9 5 of 2 0 0 4

SL P (C) NO. 2 6 8 9 6 of 2 0 0 4

SL P (C) NO. 2 6 9 0 7 of 2 0 0 4

SL P (C) NO. 2 9 4 0 of 200 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 3 2 1 9 of 200 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 3 4 6 0 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 3 7 7 3 of 200 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 3 7 7 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 0 9 5 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 0 9 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 0 9 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 2 9 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 3 9 of 2 0 0 6
(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 4 1 of 2 0 0 6

(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SL P and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 7 1 6 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 7 4 0 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 4 8 5 9 of 2 0 0 7
(With appln. for exemption from filing OT and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 1 3 1 of 2 0 0 5
SL P (C) NO. 5 1 3 2 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

--6--

SL P (C) NO. 5 1 3 4 of 2 0 0 5
SL P (C) NO. 5 3 6 5 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 3 6 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 6 1 7 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for directions and permission to place addl.
documents on record and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 6 5 4 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 0 9 of 2 0 0 7
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 1 1 of 2 0 0 7
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 2 3 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 3 0 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 3 8 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 3 9 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 4 0 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 4 5 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 4 6 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 4 9 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 5 0 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 5 2 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 5 8 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 6 5 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 6 7 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 6 8 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 7 0 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 7 3 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 7 4 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 7 6 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 7 9 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 8 1 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 5 7 8 2 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 8 3 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 8 4 of 2 0 0 5
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned
judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 8 7 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 8 8 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 8 9 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 9 0 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 9 1 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 9 2 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 9 3 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 9 5 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 9 6 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 9 7 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 9 8 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 7 9 9 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 8 0 0 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 8 0 1 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 8 0 5 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 8 0 9 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 8 1 0 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 8 1 2 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 8 1 5 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 8 1 7 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 8 1 9 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 8 2 1 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 5 8 2 4 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 8 2 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 8 3 0 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 5 8 4 0 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 8 4 1 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 8 7 8 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 8 9 0 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 9 4 0 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 9 5 7 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 9 7 6 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 9 8 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 9 8 0 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 9 8 3 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 9 8 4 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 5 9 8 5 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief)
SL P (C) NO. 5 9 9 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 0 1 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 0 3 1 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 0 3 3 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 0 3 6 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief)
SL P (C) NO. 6 0 3 9 of 2 0 0 5
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T. P.(C) NO. 6 0 4 of 2 0 0 6
(With appln. for stay and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 0 4 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 0 6 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 0 7 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 0 8 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 6 0 9 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 1 0 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 3 5 3 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 4 3 5 of 2 0 0 7
(With appln. for exemption from filing OT and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 6 1 1 of 2 0 0 5
SL P (C) NO. 6 6 7 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 6 9 8 2 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 7 2 8 3 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 7 7 1 0 of 2 0 0 7
(With appln. for exemption from filing OT and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 8 0 4 1 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 8 5 1 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 8 6 2 0 of 2 0 0 6
(With appln. for stay and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)
SL P (C) NO. 8 6 3 2 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 8 6 7 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SL P (C) NO. 8 9 5 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 8 9 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 9 2 8 9 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 9 5 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)
SL P (C) NO. 9 5 8 4 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)

Date: 1 1 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASCAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, A.S.G.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Satya Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Promila Matta, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

-1 0-

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AAG
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Archana Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ashwin V. Kotmath, Adv.
Mr. U.N. Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Archana Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ashwin V. Kotmath, Adv.
Mr. U.N. Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.
Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. M. Indrani, Adv.
Mr. Indra Makwana, Adv.

Ms. Laxmi Arvind,Adv.
Mrs. Poon a m Pr a s a d,Adv.

Mr. L. K . P a ndey,Adv.

Mr. Mohan P a ndey,Adv.

Mr. Ravindr a Ban a,Adv.

Mr. Bhupender Yadav,Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

Mr. Ahmad Ba k s h,Adv.
Mr. Shakeel Ahmed,Adv.

Mr. Manu Mridul,Adv.
Mr. P r a n av Vyas,Adv.
Mr. Surya K ant,Adv.

Respondent- In- Per son (N.P.)

Ms. Rekh a P a ndey,Adv.

-1 1-

Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Ku m a r ,Adv.

Mr. D.M. Nargolk a r,Adv.

Mr. Balr aj Dewan,Adv.

Ms.K . Sar ad a Devi,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. Akhilesh Ku m a r P a ndey,Adv.

Mr. B. K . S a tij a,Adv.

Mr. Varinder Ku m a r Shar m a ,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Ku m a r P a nde,Adv.
Mr. P r a deep Ku m a r Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Ka m a l Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Ra mes hwa r P r a s a d Goyal,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswa r a n,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudha ry,Adv.

Mr. Ariba m Guneshwa r Shar m a , Adv.

Mr. Vika s Mehta,Adv.

Mr.Gaur av Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Sarad Ku m a r Singhania,Adv.

Ms. Aishwa rya Bhati,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These matters shall be listed in the second week of

September, 2 0 0 8 for disposal.
(Vijay Aggarwal) (Neena Verm a)
Asstt.Registr a r AR- cum- P S